Cannington: 04 March 2024

R1

EHEWHwIE’IH

NAME

Djinda
Red Bdl B

Fit In Five
Black B

Anita Gundi
Black B

Zed Gundi
Black D

Azalea Bloomlng
Wh &

Narnak
Red BdI D

Epic Hope
PckB P

Gold Jerry Gold
BIackBj y

R3

BEER-Q« A

NAME

Prime Voltage
Fawn D

Augusta Star
Black B

It's Been Time
Blue D

Bili From Forsea
Black D

Rogue Runner
Black D

Concord Gundi
Black D

Lizzy Keeping
Fawn B

Big Girl Kiki
§<Bd|B

R5
22:47

| B2

3
4]

5
6]
B

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

NAME

Cheetah Magic
Red BdI B

Sunset Serengeti

Red B

Molotov Boy
Black D

Venetian
Black D

Zac's Thunder (SCR)

Sunset Daphne
Brindle B

I'M Upstairs
Blue D

Shy Emoji
Bla¥< B )

Free Entry Tabtouch Park (pbd)
21:11 | Maiden 275m

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Barry Mcpherson
Geoff Reid

Geoff Reid

Justin Damhuis
Eric Campana
Megan Magistro

Colleen Pierson

choicechem.com.au (pbd)
2201 | NOV 380m

TRAINER

Glen Price

Rod Noden

Tony Scott

Darren Rowe

Peter Glenny

Geoff Reid

Lexia Isaac

Pete Brown

Zack Monelli @ Stud (pbd)
5th/6th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Michael Rylands
David Hobby
Morgan Turner

Peter Glenny
Michael Hine

Tim Gummow
Justin Damhuis

David Hobby

Kennel closes 20:26

PRIZE MONEY $1,976
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70

LAST 4

7827

5256

8786

2672

7687

7434

6427

4286

BEST T/D

16.99

16.39

NBT

16.40

NBT

NBT

16.63

16.37

PRIZE MONEY $2,287
$1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81

LAST 4

5476

4857

6467

7678

3775

7435

1485

5573

BEST T/D

NBT

22.24

NBT

22.45

2213

22.54

22.48

22.14

PRIZE MONEY $2,629
$1.7K - $530 - $260 - $93

LAST 4

1853

2153

2213

4575

1424

2342

5467

3251

BEST T/D

30.29

29.68

NBT

30.18

30.32

30.16

30.83

29.84

R2

BHEME‘NIMH

NAME
Amangu
Red Bdl

Zipper One
Redpg IB

%lpeer His Zip

Karnya
Red BdI B

NEGRONI
Black B

Simpl Out There
Wh &e{!

Moon Eclipse
Blue B

No Trace
Blue D

R4
2206 | 4th Grade 275m
NAME

Debbie Keeping
Black B

Luna Sunrise
Blue B

Rev On Reggie
Red Fwn D

dgas Gundi

Fwn D

Lil Bodi
Black D

Flynn Mccool
Black D

Early Worm
Black B

Dashing Onyx
Black D

Cash Monelli (SCR)

Bonnie Rico (SCR)

Junk It Man
Blue Bdl D

Flutter Snow (SCR)

Zen On
Black B

Can' t Catch Kati

Black

Cyclone Rupee
BI!ckB P
Popping Pasta
BlatiD

Tudor Light
Black B

Craving Kuna
Black B

N

.com.au

50yrs of Racing John Bonomelli (pbd)
2136 | NOV 275m

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Nick Minutillo
Nick Minutillo
Eric Campana
Laurie Malcolm
Trudi Mitchem
Jen Thompson

Rod Noden

50yrs of Racing Jim Edwards

TRAINER

Brad Cook

Tony Mallia

Ben Maclean
Geoff Reid
Christine Bennett
May Leach

Pete Brown

Graeme Hall

Kellie Buckwell

Tony Mallia

50yrs of Racing John Wilson
2312 | NOV 520m

TRAINER
Colleen Pierson
Trudi Mitchem

Darren Rowe

Michael Johnston

Ben Maclean

Colleen Pierson

Trudi Mitchem

Michael Johnston

PRIZE MONEY $2,074

$1.3K-$410 -

LAST 4

2542

1282

1783

5123

2611

3566

1453

3521

$210-$73

BEST T/D

16.53

16.38

NBT

NBT

16.28

16.46

16.25

16.40

PRIZE MONEY $2,172

$1.4K - $430 -

LAST 4

7124

1828

5211

2758

7565

5531

4155

1178

3466
7888

$210- $77

BEST T/D

16.32

16.16

16.06

16.12

16.03

16.02

15.93

16.21

16.00
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,629

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

2552

8688

2564

8361

6768

3764

4548

5855

$260 - $93
BEST T/D
30.67
NBT

31.36

30.49

30.71

31.12

30.55

30.59
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Cannington: 04 March 2024

Tommy Shelby @ Stud

PRIZE MONEY $2,505

Kennel closes 20:26

RS 50yrs of Racing Joe Favazzo
2350 | 6th Grade 380m

NAME

Quid Brother
Black D

TRAINER

Peter Glenny

Coda Herrera

—
=2= Dark BdIB Ben Maclean

Prime Martini

Black B Murray Stewart

Shoe Shine Jo
Black D Greg Batty

Pyroclasm

Dark Bdl B Eric Campana

Classic Style
B

Black Murray Stewart

Brindle D Pete Brown

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,172
$1.4K - $430 - $210 - $77

Liquor License
Black B

Raw Steel (SCR)

3
4]
5
a
Son Of Frankie
B
9
10,

Happy Quinn (SCR)

Ben Maclean

John Righetti

Des Irwin

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4843 22.05
8556 22.51
2664  22.21
7864  22.28
6432 21.96
5644  22.01
7632 22.00
5825 21.95
2474 NBT
4877 22.12

R10 50yrs of Racing Ketty Natrass (pbd)
00:21 | 6th Grade 275m

PRIZE MONEY $1,976
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70

25:32 Free For All 275m $1.6K - $500 - $250 - $89
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Super Pumped )

Black D Bradley Mitchem 1187  NBT
= Smirch Birch
=2= BlackD Tony Scott 4231 16.00
Rex Hunter
3 BlackD John Righetti 2174  15.70
All Over Kahli )
4 B2 Geoff Reid 2165 15.93
Taco Time
5 rfawnB Terry Erenshaw 2411 15.84
Whiskey On Rocks ) .
B :-: John Righetti 7236 16.09
RangDer Ricksen
Black May Leach 7563 15.97
Moment In Bondi
E Red BdI D Ben Maclean 3331 15.91
97 High Level (SCR) Tony Mallia 1136 16.16
R9 Prime Trophies PRIZE MONEY $2,287

00:05 | 5th Grade 380m $1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
West On Bronte (SCR) Kellie Buckwell 7128 21.87

== Escape Plan .
=2= Fawn Tim Gummow 1841 21.86
Amanda Kiss
3 BlueB Brad Cook 5314 2247
Ohana Sitdown
4 R Tony Scott 4627  NBT
Azuero
5 BlackD Ben Maclean 5157 2218
Where's The Kuna )
E Black B Michael Johnston 5661 22.09
Pad Up Astro
Blue D Pete Brown 1224 2224
Red Shell
E Brindle D Eric Campana 4583  22.09
9% West On Outlaw (SCR) Ben Maclean 1288 21.77
110) Lil Miki Breeze (SCR) Tony Williams 5255  22.30
R11 Sign Strategy Call Phil (pbd) PRIZE MONEY $2,074

00:36 | 5th Grade 275m

NAME
Little Bailey
Brindle B

== Punctuation
=72= Black D
=

ZipLaiBng Yvette

Blac

Little Kasey
Black B

All About Kuna
Red Bdl D

Liberty Pop
Black B

Payakaroon
Black D

Warne Magic
Wh & BIk D

ool - i o JCON ~ B

$1.3K-$410-$210-%$73

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Christine Bennett 4185 16.13
Geoff Reid 5356  16.27
Tony Scott 2414 16.17
Christine Bennett 2181 16.12
Michael Johnston 5523 16.03
Ben Maclean 6863 15.95
Des Irwin 5212 15.89
Barry Mcpherson 6221 16.21

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

NAME

Pad Up Dermott
Black D

Pedro's Me Dad
Black D

Watch The Market
Brindle D

Brindle D

3
n Charos Max
5

Big Girl Velma
Black B

Polygon Monelli (SCR)

Trisha Keepin,
Black B ping

Abigail Gundi
Black B

R12
0056 | LS6 275m

NAME
Petite Parton

Black B

== Dear Demi

=7= BlueB

Entry Level
Black D

Mango Salsa
Black

No Payout
Black B

3
5
Extremely Smooth
E Red Bdl D
Shinboner Crazy
Blue D

Financial Ruins
Black D

TRAINER

Trudi Mitchem
John Magistro
Angie Brown
John Righetti

Pete Brown
Justin Damhuis

Brad Cook

Geoff Reid

50yrs of Racing John Righetti (pbd)

TRAINER

Tony Mallia
Tony Mallia
Greg Batty
Graeme Hall
May Leach
Mick Mclennan
Graeme Hall

Mick Mclennan

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1778 NBT
1767 16.23
5482 15.93
6228 16.07
3234 16.19
5247 16.52
5677 NBT
6766 16.39

PRIZE MONEY $1,976

$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3566 16.11
5435 16.11
7675 16.40
8356 16.27
4544 16.51
4767 16.09
8688 16.18
8785 16.47
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